Stepanchuk Serhii Oleksiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Narodnytskiy Special Forestry Station", Head
Date of dismissal Oct. 28, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10396
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10396

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stepanchuk Liudmyla Mykolaivna wife

Stepanchuk Kristina Serhiivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
Hapoaunubke creuianizoBaHe
NicoBe rocnogapcTeo,
TMYacoBO BUKOHYOHUN
060BA3KM AnpeKTopa
(candidate)

Hep>xaBHe NiaANpUEMCTBO
MoninbHAHCbKeE nicoBe
rocnoaapcTeo , FonoBHUIN
nicHNn4YMN

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpuUeEMCTBO "
MoninbHAHCbKE nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo ", F0No0BHUN
nicHN4MN

Hep>xaBHe nianpuemcTseo "
MoninbHAHCbKE nicoBe
rocnogapcTteo ", Fon0BHUI
nicHNn4YMN

Hep>xaBHe nignpuemcTseo "
MoninbHAHCbKeE nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo ", F0NoBHUN
nicHNU4MN

7 525,51

7 525,51

6 944,17

5999,73

6 279,45

22
118,87

22

118,87

4 400,53

3 484,88

3 620,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ef46bcb-d3a1-4662-a322-868ea792922f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad7a826-1fe1-4833-9f00-db4025db6cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d254a1a-2e73-4ba4-9de6-e42b5b34a949
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d478623c-5110-4170-9184-9793b0cbebd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc4dca81-2be1-495c-a010-6f475ffc2081

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

80 000,00

80 000,00

100 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

151.7 sq.
(2)

151.7 sq.
(2)

151.7 sq.
(2)

151.7 sq.
(2)

151.7 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

June 19, 2020 — till Oct. 28, 2020 SE "Narodnytskiy Special
Forestry Station", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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